
Pos 

 

GP 160 
1 
2 
3 

 

GP 190 
1 

 

Street GP 
1 

No. 

37 
99 

111 

12 

285 

Name 

Gabriel Datis 
Cole Peterman 
Blake Sorrentino 

Roman Darby 

Joshua Rodriguez 

Make 

OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

OHV 

HON 

Best Tm 

58.105 
58.474 

1:09.597 

1:01.573 

1:02.110 

In Lap 

4 
4 
4 

5 

10 

Diff 

0.369 
11.492 

Sponsor 

Gallos locos Racing 
Demboske Motosport 
Team Sorrentino 

K Y T  A m e r i c a s ,  A R N  L e a t h e r s ,  I n s a n e  P a i n t  S h o p ,  M a t r i x  C o n c e p t s ,  A i r  C o n t r o l  P r o d u c t s ,  6 4  D e g r e e  R a c i  

Coyote Powersports 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/17/2024 2:30:51 PM 

Race Director 

CoryTexter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Carolina  

GP 160 / GP 190 / GROM 

Practice 3 

Practice started at 13:35:05 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.600 miles 

5/17/2024 13:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

26 
423 
422 

55 
99 

Name 

Cruise Texter 
Cooper Jazikoff 
Chase Jazikoff 
Bron Macanga 
Ben Peterman 

Make 

Honda 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 

Best Tm 

1:12.955 
1:14.244 
1:14.637 
1:16.746 
1:18.855 

In Lap 

12 
5 
7 
4 
3 

Diff 

1.289 
1.682 
3.791 
5.900 

Sponsor 

CTR / Roof Systems 
Apex Racing 
Apex Racing 

Demboske Motosport 
 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/17/2024 2:32:42 PM 

Race Director 

CoryTexter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Carolina  

Stock 50 

Practice 3 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:15:00 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.600 miles 

5/17/2024 14:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

37 
99 

111 
913 

22 
9 

Name 

Gabe Datis 
Cole Peterman 
Blake Sorrentino 
Ethan Reardon 
Chase Jazikoff 
Gira Macanga 

Make 

KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 

Best Tm 

1:02.433 
1:02.624 
1:04.991 
1:05.255 
1:07.388 
1:14.014 

In Lap 

5 
11 

7 
12 
14 

9 

Diff 

0.191 
2.558 
2.822 
4.955 

11.581 

Sponsor 

T o p  P r o  R a c i n g  T e a m ,  S F L  M i n i G P ,  N J  M i n i G P ,  7 3  M o t o p a r t s ,  M o t u l ,  R e b e l  G e a r s ,  W o o d c r a f t  T e c h n o l o g i e s  
Demboske Motosport 

RnR Racing 
Trackside Parts Club 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/17/2024 2:31:49 PM 

Race Director 

CoryTexter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

East Coast Championship Carolina  

Stock 110 

Practice 3 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:55:00 

Carolina Motorsports Park 0.600 miles 

5/17/2024 13:55 


	GP 160   GP 190   GROM - Practice 3
	Stock 50 - Practice 3
	Stock 110 - Practice 3

